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27.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa"
Beograd, 2. - 3.3.2019

Event 27 Men, 200m Medley Open
03.3.2019 - 11:10 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna

1. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.47 637 25.42 36.00
2. POPESCU, Denis 03 Resita 2:21.80 519
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:24.38 492 29.96 37.40 43.64 33.38
4. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Barakuda 2:25.82 477
5. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:29.54 443 32.75 35.36 49.93 31.50
6. CALETA, Alojzije 00 Orion 2:30.10 438
7. BUDA, Alexandru 05 ALBA 2:30.48 434
8. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:31.36 427 32.04 42.20 41.56 35.56
9. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 Tek 2:31.95 422 31.46 43.39 36.09 41.01

10. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:33.87 406 33.43 39.41 45.82 35.21
11. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:36.59 385 33.98 41.25 48.79 32.57
12. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 2:36.73 384 30.63 47.56
13. MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 Barakuda 2:36.81 384 35.71 37.92
14. SVILAR, Marin 03 Orion 2:36.97 383
15. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Barakuda 2:37.43 379 39.61 41.90
16. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:37.54 378 34.89 41.00 45.53 36.12
17. STANCEL, Lukas 06 ALBA 2:38.91 369
18. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:40.22 360 32.00 45.52 44.18 38.52
19. CSILICS, Mark 05 BAJAI 2:41.27 353 36.58 43.12 47.15 34.42
20. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:43.58 338
21. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.59 320
22. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.86 318
23. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 2:48.03 312 36.66 41.75 52.14 37.48
24. SMOLNIKAR, Tevz 05 PK Radovljica 2:49.08 306
25. TELEKI, Kevin 04 BAJAI 2:49.30 305 40.38 45.50
26. SUKA, Pavle 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:50.73 297
27. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 2:55.92 272
28. DELIC, Andrej 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:58.25 261 38.73 45.72 56.47 37.33
29. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:59.62 255 47.98 41.38
30. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:59.97 254 54.15 38.81
31. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 La Kolubara 3:00.73 250
32. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 3:06.71 227
33. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 3:12.28 208 47.46 47.19 57.19 40.44
34. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:13.95 203 46.78 53.73 53.14 40.30
35. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 3:15.80 197
36. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:22.03 179
37. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:22.69 177 48.26 58.68 54.69 41.06
38. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:25.06 171
39. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:27.74 165 50.84 52.34 1:01.83 42.73
40. JOKSIMOVIC, Petar 04 Sc Volturnus 3:35.44 148 46.75 59.64 1:00.25 48.80
41. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 3:35.53 147
42. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:43.22 133 45.75
43. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:52.64 117 47.98 1:05.78 1:05.94 52.94

DSQ STOJILJKOVIC, Luka 07 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ ZIVALJ, Dominik 02 Orion 2:33.55
DSQ ENESCU, Armand 07 ALBA 2:43.55 32.23 47.55
DSQ BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:10.74
DSQ SIMON, Robert 07 ALBA 3:15.31 45.98 50.58 55.31 43.44
DSQ IVANCEVIC, Sergej 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:45.13



Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 03.3.2019 16:41 - Page 2

27.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa"
Beograd, 2. - 3.3.2019

Event 27, Men, 200m Medley

Kategorija 15-16 godina

1. POPESCU, Denis 03 Resita 2:21.80 519
2. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Barakuda 2:25.82 477
3. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:29.54 443 32.75 35.36 49.93 31.50
4. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:31.36 427 32.04 42.20 41.56 35.56
5. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:33.87 406 33.43 39.41 45.82 35.21
6. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:36.59 385 33.98 41.25 48.79 32.57
7. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 2:36.73 384 30.63 47.56
8. MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 Barakuda 2:36.81 384 35.71 37.92
9. SVILAR, Marin 03 Orion 2:36.97 383

10. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Barakuda 2:37.43 379 39.61 41.90
11. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:37.54 378 34.89 41.00 45.53 36.12
12. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:40.22 360 32.00 45.52 44.18 38.52
13. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.59 320
14. TELEKI, Kevin 04 BAJAI 2:49.30 305 40.38 45.50
15. JOKSIMOVIC, Petar 04 Sc Volturnus 3:35.44 148 46.75 59.64 1:00.25 48.80

Kategorija 13-14 godina

1. BUDA, Alexandru 05 ALBA 2:30.48 434
2. STANCEL, Lukas 06 ALBA 2:38.91 369
3. CSILICS, Mark 05 BAJAI 2:41.27 353 36.58 43.12 47.15 34.42
4. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:43.58 338
5. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.86 318
6. SMOLNIKAR, Tevz 05 PK Radovljica 2:49.08 306
7. SUKA, Pavle 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:50.73 297
8. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 2:55.92 272
9. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 La Kolubara 3:00.73 250

DSQ BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:10.74
DSQ IVANCEVIC, Sergej 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:45.13

Kategorija 12 godina

1. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 2:48.03 312 36.66 41.75 52.14 37.48
2. DELIC, Andrej 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:58.25 261 38.73 45.72 56.47 37.33
3. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:59.62 255 47.98 41.38
4. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:59.97 254 54.15 38.81
5. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 3:06.71 227
6. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 3:15.80 197
7. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:27.74 165 50.84 52.34 1:01.83 42.73
8. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:43.22 133 45.75
9. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:52.64 117 47.98 1:05.78 1:05.94 52.94

DSQ STOJILJKOVIC, Luka 07 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ ENESCU, Armand 07 ALBA 2:43.55 32.23 47.55
DSQ SIMON, Robert 07 ALBA 3:15.31 45.98 50.58 55.31 43.44


